Appendix B-1 - Lakes identified in the Dept. of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife
inventory as being closed to general public access. (List subject to change as access
conditions change.)

Lakes marked with a single asterisk have been included in the DIF&W active list
(Appendix B-2) because of a reasonable chance of obtaining public access in the
near future. Access on the other waters in the list is not being actively pursued at
the present time.

Lakes marked with a double asterisk are classified as Management Class 1 or 6
lakes under policies and standards of the Land Use Regulation Commission,
with vehicular access prohibited. (See Issue 6.)

Lakes marked with a triple asterisk are classified as Management Class 2 lakes
under policies and standards of the Land Use Regulation Commission, with
access sites requiring special consideration. (See Issue 6.)

COUNTY TOWN ' LAKE ACRES
ANDROSCOGGIN  LIVERMORE * ROUND P. 161a,€
TURNER WILSON P (LITTLE) 1112
AROOSTOOK CASWELL GIRARD P 192
FORT FAIRFIELD BRYANT P 192
T14 RO8 WELS ** MOCCASIN 2]
WASHBURN CARIBOUL 115ab
CUMBERLAND RAYMOND * NOTCHED P 77 3¢
RAYMOND RAYMOND P 346 &€
STANDISH * WATCHICP 448ac
WINDHAM * FORESTL 213 3¢
FRANKLIN BEATTIE TWP BOUNDARY P 70d
CHAIN OF PONDS TWP ROCKP 26¢€
COBURN GORE *** CROSBY POND 150
DAVIS TWP FLATIRON P 30d
DAVIS TWP JOHNSP 267f
DAVIS TWP KAMANKEAG P 40f
LANG TWP COWP 62 a,C
MASSACHUSETTS GORE BOUNDARY P (SOUTH) 10€
MASSACHUSETTS GORE GRANTSP 20¢€
MASSACHUSETTS GORE MASSACHUSETTS BOG ~ 30€
MASSACHUSETTS GORE NORTHWEST P 45¢
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COUNTY

FRANKLIN cont.

HANCOCK

KENNEBEC

KNOX

LINCOLN

OXFORD

TOWN

MASSACHUSETTS GORE
RANGELEY

SEVEN PONDS TWP
SEVEN PONDS TWP
SEVEN PONDS TWP
SEVEN PONDS TWP
SEVEN PONDS TWP
SEVEN PONDS TWP

DEDHAM
DEDHAM

D EDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
ORLAND

OTIS
STONINGTON
T10SD

READFIELD
ROME

ROCKPORT
VINALHAVEN

DAMARISCOTTA
JEFFERSON

ALBANY TWP
ANDOVER N SURPLUS
BOWMANTOWN TWP
BOWMANTOWN TWP
LOWER CUPSUPTIC TWP
LYNCHTOWN TWP
MAGALLOWAY PLT
PARMACHENEE TWP
PARMACHENEE TWP
PARMACHENEE TWP
PORTER

STONEHAM

LAKE

NORTHWEST P (LITTLE)

ROSSP
BEAVERP
ISLAND P (BIG)

ISLAND P (LITTLE)

LPOND
LONGP
SECRET P

MIRROR L
ROUNDP

LITTLEP

DEAR MEADOW P

KNEELAND P
SURPLUS P
BARKER P

BLACK P (UPPER)

MUDP

PARMACHENEE L

CRANBERRY P
OTTERP

RUMP P

WELLS P
PLAINP

TROUTP
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ACRES

10€
165 a,c
20€
350¢€
50€
95<
35€
10€

3158
202 aC
45 a,¢
45 a,c
691 2
734
6548
208)
205d

124
66 2

1098
68



COUNTY

PENOBSCOT

PISCATAQUIS

SOMERSET

WALDO

WASHINGTON

TOWN

CLIFTON
CLIFTON
HOLDEN
T06 R08 WELS

T06 R10 WELS
T07 ROS NWP
T07 R14 WELS
T07 R14 WELS
TO08 R14 WELS
TA R11 WELS
TA R11 WELS
TA R11 WELS
TAR11 WELS

CARRYING PLC TWN TWP
CARRYING PLCTWN TWP
KING & BARTLETT TWP
KING & BARTLETT TWP
KING & BARTLETT TWP
KING & BARTLETT TWP
KING & BARTLETT TWP
KING & BARTLETT TWP

MOOSE RIVER
SOLDIERTOWN TWP
T03 R05 BKP WKR
T03 R05 BKP WKR
T04 R05 NBKP

T05 R06 BKP WKR
T05 R06 BKP WKR
T05 R17 WELS

T07 R16 WELS

T07 R17 WELS

TO8 R16 WELS

PALERMO

CHARLOTTE
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

dek

LAKE

BURNT P (LITTLE)
SNOWSHOE P
HOLBROOKP
HAYP

WEBSTER L
HOUSTON P
POLAND P (UPPER)
ROUND P
NARROW P
CRAWFORD P
MONKEY P
PLEASANT P (BIG)
YOKE PONDS

CARRY P (MIDDLE)
CARRY P (WEST)
BUTLERP

DEERP

EVERETT P

 FELKERP

KING & BARTLETT L
LONGP

HEAIDP

CENTER P

BECKP

LOSTP ;
KING L (LITTLE)
BAKER P
BLAKESLEE L

ST JOHN P (FOURTH)

TURNER P
BAKERL
DESOLATION P

PRESCOTT P

LEDGE (BALD LEDGE P)

MEYERS P (NORTH)
MEYERS P (SOUTH)
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ACRES

158
88

280 2
134d

5314
694 d
490d
375d
151d
390d
30d

195d
134d

126d
675 d
45d
30d
20d
50d
538d
60d
186 d
51d
32d
15d
90d
2704
55d

198 d

104 di
1231 d.i
70d

14 &€
174

6a
3&




COUNTY
WASHINGTON cont.

YORK

N=107

TOWN
FOREST TWP
T26 ED BPP

ACTON
ARUNDEL
KENNEBUNK
KITTERY
LIMINGTON
PARSONSFIELD
SANFORD
SHAPLEIGH
SHAPLEIGH
YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

@ Access controlled by small, private landowners.
b Has no sportfish potential.
€ Stocking by DIFW stopped due to denied access.

d Access controlled by large, corporate landowners.

LAKE ACRES
TOMAHL 56
BEAVERDAM L (NORTH) 147 2
SQUARE P 9102
BRIMSTONE P 12ac¢
ALEWIFE P 372
KITTERY CLUB P 3ac¢
SAND P 26 a,C
WESTP 140 a,€
DEERING P 262
POVERTY P (LITTLE) 13ac¢
SHY BEAVER P 254
BOULTER P %g
CHASES P 1338
FOLLEY P 54 8j
MIDDLE P 378
WELCHS P 98

€ Access controlled by large, corporate landlowner and private sporting club.
f Access controlled by campowners association.

& Access controlled by municipal water supply district.

h Access controlled by utility company.

1 Limited public access through Canada or by special permission of large corporate landowner.
J Closed to all fishing by State.
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